
HALLOUMI FRIES (V) 
WITH DRESSED LEAVES AND GARLIC MAYONNAISE 

PRAWN COCKTAIL 
IN A MARIE ROSE SAUCE. SERVED WITH LITTLE GEM 

LETTUCE AND BUTTERED WHITE BREAD 

CHICKEN GOUJONS WITH 

TOMATO RELISH AND DRESSED LEAVES 

MAINS STARTERS 

DESSERTS 

SEE DAILY VARIETIES 

SIDES 

MIXED OLIVES (V) 

CHIPS (V) 

CHEESY CHIPS (V) 

SEASONAL VEG (V) 

GARLIC BREAD (V) 

ONION RINGS (V) 

PEPPERCORN SAUCE 

£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.50 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£4.00 
£3.00 

PAN SEARED CHICKEN BREAST 
SERVED WITH MUSHROOM AND GARLIC CREAM 
PENNE PASTA 

GRIDDLED LAMB CHOPS (GF) 
SERVED WITH CRUSHED NEW POTATOES, ROOT 
VEGETABLE PURÉE AND SALSA VERDE 

PORK TENDERLOIN (GF) 
SERVED WITH HERB PARMENTIER POTATOES, 
BRAISED RED ONIONS, LEEKS AND A MUSTARD 
CREAM SAUCE 

SEA BASS FILLETS (GF) 
SERVED WITH TOMATO, PARMESAN, PRAWN AND 
PEA RISOTTO 

LEEK & CHEESE STUFFED 
CANNELLONI (V) 
IN A TOMATO SAUCE SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD 

ROAST VEGETABLES & GOATS 
CHEESE SALAD (V) 
ROAST PEPPERS, AUBERGINE, RED ONION AND 
COURGETTE ON A BED OF DRESSED LEAVES, WITH 
THICK SLICES OF GOATS CHEESE 

£6.50 

£5.95 

£6.50 

CHILDREN’S 

CHEESEBURGER, CHIPS & PEAS 
SAUSAGE, CHIPS & PEAS 
ROAST CHICKEN, CHIPS & PEAS 

£5.95 
£5.95 
£5.95 

CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER 
CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN BREAST FILLET TOPPED 
WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, PICKLE AND CHIPOTLE 
MAYO. SERVED WITH HANDCUT CHIPS 

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER 
BEEF MINCE PATTY WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, PICKLE 
AND BURGER SAUCE. SERVED WITH HANDCUT CHIPS 

RUMP STEAK (GF) 
SIRLOIN STEAK (GF) 
SERVED WITH ROAST TOMATO, FLAT CAP MUSHROOM, 
HANDCUT CHIPS AND STEAK BUTTER 

£14.99 

£15.99 

£12.99 

£15.99 

£9.99 

£9.99 

£12.50 

£12.50 

£17.95 
£21.95 


