

MAINS		STARTERS	
RUMP STEAK (GF) SIRLOIN STEAK (GF)	£17.95 £21.95	HALLOUMI FRIES (V) WITH DRESSED LEAVES AND GARLIC MAYONNAISE	£5.95
SERVED WITH ROAST TOMATO, FLAT CAP MUSHROOM, HANDCUT CHIPS AND STEAK BUTTER		PRAWN COCKTAIL  IN A MARIE ROSE SAUCE. SERVED WITH LITTLE GEM	£6.50
PAN SEARED CHICKEN BREAST	£14.99	LETTUCE AND BUTTERED WHITE BREAD	
SERVED WITH MUSHROOM AND GARLIC CREAM PENNE PASTA		CHICKEN GOUJONS WITH TOMATO RELISH AND DRESSED LEAVES	£6.50
GRIDDLED LAMB CHOPS (GF)	£15 <b>.</b> 99		
SERVED WITH CRUSHED NEW POTATOES, ROOT VEGETABLE PURÉE AND SALSA VERDE		SIDES	
PORK TENDERLOIN (GF)	£12.99	MAYED OF BAEC (A)	
SERVED WITH HERB PARMENTIER POTATOES, BRAISED RED ONIONS, LEEKS AND A MUSTARD CREAM SAUCE		MIXED OLIVES (V) CHIPS (V)	£3.00 £3.00
SEA BASS FILLETS (GF)	£15.99	CHEESY CHIPS (V)	£3.50
SERVED WITH TOMATO, PARMESAN, PRAWN AND PEA RISOTTO		SEASONAL VEG (V)	£3.00
LEEK & CHEESE STUFFED	£9.99	GARLIC BREAD (V)	£3.00
CANNELLONI (V)		ONION RINGS (V) PEPPERCORN SAUCE	£4.00
IN A TOMATO SAUCE SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD		PEPPERCORN SAUCE	£3.00
ROAST VEGETABLES & GOATS CHEESE SALAD (V)	£9.99	CHILDREN'S	
ROAST PEPPERS, AUBERGINE, RED ONION AND COURGETTE ON A BED OF DRESSED LEAVES, WITH THICK SLICES OF GOATS CHEESE		CHEESEBURGER, CHIPS & PEAS	£5.95
CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER	£12.50	SAUSAGE, CHIPS & PEAS	£5.95
CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN BREAST FILLET TOPPED WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, PICKLE AND CHIPOTLE MAYO. SERVED WITH HANDCUT CHIPS		ROAST CHICKEN, CHIPS & PEAS	£5.95
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER	£12.50	DESSERTS	
BEEF MINCE PATTY WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, PICKLE AND BURGER SAUCE. SERVED WITH HANDCUT CHIPS		SEE DAILY VARIETIES	